
Updated 10-23-23 mt 

Land and Reservation Committee Meeting Dates 
 2024  
 

Friday January 5, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday January 19, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday February 2, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday February 16, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday March 1, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday March 15, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday April 12, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday April 19, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday May 3, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday May 17, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday June 7, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday June 21, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday July 5, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday July 19, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday August 2, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday August 16, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday September 6, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Thursday September 19, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday October 4, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday October 18, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday November 1, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 



Updated 10-23-23 mt 

Friday November 15, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday December 6, 2024 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

Friday December 13, 2024 (tentative) 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers and via Zoom 

 
 


